From: Kelly Biegalski To: Kay Flynn	
Subject:	
fwd: Docket Nos. 981304-TC and 981303-TC	
NOTE11/04/98==1:27pm=	
Please revise the titles on these	
dockets.	
981304-TC: Cancellation by FPSC of Pay Telephone Certificate No. 4942 issued	
to Vaci Communications, Inc. IOI	
violation of Rule 25-4.0161, FAC, Regulatory Assessment Fees;	
Talacommunications Companies and Rule	
25-24.520, FAC, Reporting Requirements	
981303-TC: Cancellation by FPSC of Pay Telephone Certificate No. 4893 issued to American Integrated Telephone Inc.	
for violation of Rule 25-4.0161, FAC,	
Pegulatory Assessment Fees;	
Telecommunications Companies and Rule 25-4.043, FAC, Response to Commission	
Staff Inquiries.	
Thanks.	
Fwd=by:=Kay=Flynn====== Fwd to: Kelly Biegalski	
Will do.	
will do.	
ACK	
AFA	
APP	
CAF	

1:34pm

11/04/98

Printed by Kay Flynn

DOCUMENT NUMBER-DATE

2364 TOV -48

SEC _I

OTH Cr Monnye

WAS _

CMU _____
CTR ____
EAG ____
LEG ____
LIN ____
OPC ____
RCH ___